
 WHISTLER AREA BUS ROUTES 2018-2019 (Effective Sept 17)

Route 1 Creekside, Nordic, Brio, Alta Vista to Spring Creek Elementary
Morning Leave: Lake Placid Transit Stop@ Creekside 7:43 a.m.
Barry Evolutions Transit Stop @ Creekside 7:44 a.m.

Rim Rock Transit Stop 7:47 a.m.
Eva Lake Transit Stop 7:48 a.m.
Helm Place 7:49 a.m.
3 way Stop Nordic 7:50 a.m.
Overpass Transit Stop Nordic 7:51 a.m.
Brio & Arbutus Streets 7:55 a.m.
Panorama Ridge & Arbutus Streets 7:56 a.m.
Panorama Ridge & Hawthorne/Hwy 99 7:57 a.m.
St Anton & Archibald  Streets 7:58 a.m.
Archibald & Carlton Way 7:59 a.m.
Hillcrest Dr. & Alpine Cres. 8:00 a.m. 
Alpha lake Transit Stop 8:04 a.m.
Bayshores 8:05 a.m.

Arrive: Spring Creek Elementary 8:15 a.m.



Afternoon Spring Creek Elementary to Nordic, Alta Vista & Brio
Barry Leave: Spring Creek Elementary 2:41 p.m.

Arrive: HWY 99 North @Millers Pond Trl Transit 2:44 p.m.
Bayshore Mailboxes 2:48 p.m.
Rim Rock Transit Stop 2:49 p.m.
Eva Lake Transit Stop 2:50 p.m.
Helm Place 2:50 p.m.
3 way Stop Nordic 2:51 p.m.
Overpass Transit Stop Nordic 2:53 p.m.
Hillcrest Dr. & Alpine Cres. 2:54 p.m.
Tyrol Cres. 2:55 p.m.
St Anton & Blueberry 2:56 p.m.
Brio & Arbutus Streets 2:57 p.m.
Panorama Ridge & Arbutus Streets 2:59 p.m.
Panorama Ridge & Hwy 99 3:00 p.m.
Lorimer Rd @ Nesters Rd 3:02 p.m.

Whistler Secondary to Creekside, Cheakamus & Blacktusk
Leave: Whistler Secondary 3:20 p.m.
Arrive: Legends Greyhound Transit 3:30 p.m.

Bear Creek / Spring Creek Elementary 3:35 p.m.
Cheakamus-Athletes Centre 3:39 p.m.
Cheakamus-Terrace/White water 3:41 p.m.
Cheakamus-Legacy/Medeley 3:43 p.m.
Blacktusk Village 3:59 p.m.



Route 2 Alpine & West Side to Spring Creek Elementary
Morning Leave Myrtle Philip Elementary 7:40 a.m.
Mike Meadow Ln/Parkwood Dr Footbridge 7:47 a.m.

Rainbow Dr/Alpine Way wooden shelter 7:50 a.m.
8236 Rainbow Dr 7:50 a.m.
Rainbow Dr/Matterhorn/Camino Dr 7:51 a.m.
Rainbow Dr/Buckhorn/Matterhorn 7:52 a.m.
Hostel/5706 Alta Lake Rd 7:57 a.m.
Old Mill Ln/Chaplinville 7:59 a.m.
Stonebridge 8:00 a.m.
Mcleod Hill 8:01 a.m.
Old Gravel Rd 8:03 a.m.
Tamarisk 8:04 a.m.
Twin Lakes 8:05 a.m.

Arrive: Spring Creek Elementary 8:07 a.m.

Bayshores, Creekside, Brio to Whistler Secondary
Leave: Spring Creek Elementary 8:10 a.m.

HWY 99 North @Millers Pond Trail Transit 8:13 a.m.
Bayshore Mailboxes 8:15 a.m.
Lake Placid Transit Stop@ Creekside 8:20 a.m.
Evolutions Transit Stop @ Creekside 8:21 a.m.
Arbutus & Panorama Ridge 8:23 a.m.
Panorama Ridge & Hawthorne 8:24 a.m.

Arrive: Whistler Secondary 8:35 a.m.



Afternoon Spring Creek Elementary to West Side & Alpine
Mike Leave: Spring Creek Elementary 2:41 p.m.

Arrive: Twin Lakes 2:43 p.m.
Tamarisk 2:50 p.m.
Old Gravel Rd 2:51 p.m.
Mcleod Hill 2:52 p.m.
Stonebridge 2:53 p.m.
Chaplinville 2:57 p.m.
Rainbow Dr/Matterhorn 3:05 p.m.
Rainbow Dr/Camino Dr 3:06 p.m.
8236 Rainbow Dr 3:06 p.m.
Rainbow Dr/Alpine Way wooden shelter 3:07 p.m.
Meadow Ln/Parkwood Dr Footbridge 3:12 p.m.

Whistler Secondary to White Gold, Highway 99  West Side
Leave: Whistler Secondary 3:20 p.m.
Arrive: Spruce Grove Mailboxes 3:24 p.m.

Spruce Grove 2 way stop 3:25 p.m.
WhiteGold (Nancy Green/FitsimmonsN 3:26 p.m.
Blueberry Transit Hwy 99 3:29 p.m.
Alta Vista Transit Hwy 99 3:31 p.m.
Alpha Lake Transit Hwy 99 3:33 p.m.
Bayshore Mailboxes 3:34 p.m.
Twin Lakes 2nd Driveway 3:38 p.m.
Tamarisk 3:39 p.m.
Old Gravel Rd 3:40 p.m.
Mcleod Hill 3:41 p.m.
Stonebridge 3:42 p.m.
Hostel/5706 Alta Lake road 3:44 p.m.



Route 3 Nic North, White Gold & Village to Spring Creek Elementary
Morning Leave: Hwy 99 South @ Nic North transit 7:48 a.m.
Ed Spruce Grove Gate 7:51 a.m.

Spruce Grove Mailboxes 7:53 a.m.
WhiteGold (Nancy Green/Fitsimmons N) 7:54 a.m.
Blackcomb Way Transit 7:56 a.m.
Millenium Place (Blackcomb Way) transit 7:57 a.m.
Fitzsimmons Bus Loop transit 8:00 a.m.
Blackcomb Way (Embarc) transit 8:02 a.m.
Bayshore Mailboxes 8:07 a.m.

Arrive: Spring Creek Elementary 8:11 a.m.

Nordic & Alta Vista to Whistler Secondary
Leave: Rim Rock Transit Stop 8:15 a.m.

Eva Lake Transit Stop 8:16 a.m.
3 way Stop Nordic 8:17 a.m.
Overpass Transit Stop Nordic 8:18 a.m.
Alta Vista Mailboxes 8:20 a.m.
Tryrol Cresent 8:22 a.m.

Arrive Whistler Secondary 8:32 a.m.



Afternoon Spring Creek Elementary to Village, White Gold, Nic North
Ed Leave Spring Creek Elementary 2:41 p.m.

Arrive: Legends/bridge 2:45 p.m.
Millenium Place (Blackcomb Way) 2:51 p.m.
Fitzsimmons Bus Loop Transit 2:52 p.m.
Blackcomb Way (Embarc) 2:55 p.m.
Blackcomb Way Transit 2:58 p.m.
WhiteGold (Nancy Green/Fitsimmons N) 2:59 p.m.
Spruce Grove Gate 3:01 p.m.
Spruce Grove Mailboxes 3:02 p.m.
Spruce Grove Ball Park Entrance 3:03 p.m.
Hwy 99 North @ Nic North transit 3:04 p.m.
WSS - Whistler Secondary 3:05 p.m.

Whistler Secondary to MPCS, Nordic & Brio
Leave: Whistler Secondary 3:20 p.m.
Arrive: Myrtle Philip Elementary 3:25 p.m.

Rim Rock Transit Stop 3:29 p.m.
Eva Lake Transit Stop 3:30 p.m.
3 way Stop Nordic 3:31 p.m.
Overpass Transit Stop Nordic 3:32 p.m.
Brio & Arbutus Streets 3:33 p.m.
Panorama Ridge & Arbutus Streets 3:34 p.m.
Panorama Ridge & Hwy 99 3:35 p.m.



Route 4
Blacktusk & Function  to Spring Creek Elementary and Whistler 
Secondary

Morning Leave: Blacktusk/Pinecrest 7:28 a.m.
Meghan 1380 block Alpha Lake Rd Transit - Function 7:43 a.m.

Cheakamus to Spring Creek Elementary
Leave: Cheakamus-Athletes Center/LegacyWay 7:47 a.m.

Cloudburst/MtFee Rd Transit Stop 7:48 a.m.
White Water Drive Transit Stop 7:50 a.m.
Legacy & Madeley Transit Stop 7:51 a.m.

Arrive: SCE - Spring Creek Elementary 8:08 a.m.
Cheakamus, White Gold & Spruce Grove to Whistler Secondary

Leave: Cheakamus-Athletes Center/LegacyWay 8:10 a.m.
Cloudburst/MtFee Rd Transit Stop 8:11 a.m.
White Water Drive Transit Stop 8:13 a.m.
Legacy & Madeley Transit Stop 8:14 a.m.
Nancy Green & Fitzsimmons Rd. N. 8:28 a.m.
Spuce Grove Mailboxes 8:31 a.m.

Arrive: Whistler Secondary 8:33 a.m.

Afternoon Spring Creek Elementary to Creekside, Cheakamus & Blacktusk
Meghan Leave: Spring Creek Elementary 2:41 p.m.

Arrive: London Lane 2:49 p.m.
Legends Greyhound Transit 2:51 p.m.
Alpha lake transit 2:54 p.m.
Cheakamus-Athletes Center/LegacyWay 3:00 p.m.
Cloudburst/MtFee Rd Transit Stop 3:02 p.m.
White Water Drive Transit Stop 3:06 p.m.
1380 block Alpha Lake Rd Transit 3:11 p.m.
Pinecrest/Blacktusk 3:25 p.m.



Route 5 Emerald, Rainbow, Alpine to Whistler Secondary & Myrtle Philip Elementary
Morning Leave: Summer Lane/Lakeshore Dr 7:38 a.m.
Jacques Emerald North 7:40 a.m.

Emerald South 7:42 a.m.
Rainbow Entrance Transit Loop 7:45 a.m.



HWY 99 & Rainbow Transit 7:46 a.m.
Meadow Lane 7:48 a.m.
WSS - Whistler Secondary 7:55 a.m.
Matterhorn & Drifter 7:57 a.m.
Matterhorn & Forest Ridge 7:58 a.m.
Rainbow & Buckhorn 7:59 a.m.
Rainbow Dr & Camino Dr 7:59 a.m.
Rainbow Dr/Alpine Way Transit stop 8:02 a.m.
Hwy 99 South @ Nicklas North transit 8:04 a.m.

Arrive: Myrtle Philip Elementary 8:07 a.m.

Whistler Cay & Village to Whistler Secondary
Leave: Myrtle Philip Elementary 8:13 a.m.

Whistler Cay Transit Stop on Lorimer 8:14 a.m.
Market Place Transit Stop on Lorimer 8:16 a.m.
Fitzsimmons Bus Loop Transit 8:19 a.m.

Arrive: Whistler Secondary 8:27 a.m.



Afternoon
Myrtle Philip Elementary & Whistler Secondary to Rainbow, Alpine 
& Emerald

Jacques Leave: Myrtle Philip Elementary 2:40 p.m.
Hwy 99 North @ Nicklas North transit 2:42 p.m.
Alpine Way loop 2:48 p.m.

Leave: Myrtle Philip Elementary 3:00 p.m.
Rainbow 3:10 p.m.
Meadow Lane 3:15 p.m.

Leave: Whistler Secondary 3:15 p.m.
Emerald 3:26 p.m.

Whistler Secondary to Whistler Cay & Village
Leave: Whistler Secondary 3:33 p.m.
Arrive: 7067 Nesters Road 3:36 p.m.

 Nesters Road / Tree top lane 3:37 p.m.
Lorimer Rd & Whistler Cay Transit 3:38 p.m.
Lorimer Rd & Market Place Transit 3:43 p.m.
Millennium Place on Blackcomb Way 3:44 p.m.
Fitzsimmons Bus Loop 3:47 p.m.


	Sheet1

